96' T 200 B.O.M.

|  TRyTMAsT2 | 3.960.0013.101 [1.9" 0.D. TUBING - MOUNTING PIPE (8) | 1|
TRYTSEC2TSM 4.95.0022.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER TOP SECTION #2 Qty
3.85.0021.002 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 2 3
3.85.0022.107 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 07 3
¢ = 3.85.0022.108 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 08 3
3.85.0022.109 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 09 3
ToP FRAME 3.85.0022.110 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 10 3
) 3.85.0022.111 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 11 3
s | 3.85.0022.112 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 12 3
| N 3.85.0020.001 |TOP ANGLE FRAME 3
(‘ ; )/ i rw- | 3.85.0020.002 |TOP ANGLE FRAME 3
g7 | 3.85.0020.015 |CROSS ANGLES 1
S[No 3.85.0020.016 |CROSS ANGLE 1
8 : 4{? 1205050  |3/8" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 16
AT ¥ 1205060 3/8" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 4
| oo 1205061  |3/8" MEDIUM LOCK WASHER JS500 KANBAN 12
\{ R, 1205062 3/8" HEX NUT JS500 KANBAN 12
it & 1205010 1/4" X 1/2" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
T 1205011 1/4" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 6
1205020 1/4" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 42
4.963.0001.006 |1/2" U-BOLT ASS'Y (2"S.R.) 2
1201122 1/2" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG KANBAN 4
TRYTSEC3M 4.95.0031.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #3 Qty
e 3.85.0021.003 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 3 3
1.0 3.85.0022.113 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 13 3
1~ 3.85.0022.114 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 14 3
N 3.85.0022.115 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 15 3
Al 3.85.0022.116 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 16 3
g_f./ . 3.85.0022.117 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 17 3
fgg o T 3.85.0022.118 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 18 3
o' 1205050  |3/8" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 12
% 1205061  |3/8" MEDIUM LOCK WASHER JS500 KANBAN 12
RN 1205062  |3/8" HEX NUT JS500 KANBAN 12
. 1205010 1/4" X 1/2" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
- 1205020 1/4" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSEC4M 4.95.0041.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #4 Qty
w 3.85.0021.004 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 4 3
711 N 3.85.0022.119 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 19 3




% [ 3.85.0022.120 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 20 3
e 3.85.0022.121 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 21 3
Al 3.85.0022.122 [TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 22 3
g =g 3.85.0022.123 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 23 3
% 2| 3.85.0022.124 [TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 24 3
{ s 1205050 3/8" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 12
e 1205061 3/8" MEDIUM LOCK WASHER JS500 KANBAN 12
N 1205062 3/8" HEX NUT JS500 KANBAN 12
: i 1205010 1/4" X 1/2" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
# W= 1205020 1/4" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSEC5M 4.95.0051.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #5 Qty
W e ’* 3.85.0021.005 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 5 3
: q 4.95.0022.000 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 25 3
% ' 3.85.0021.002 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 26 3
& 3.85.0022.127 [TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 27 3
A 3.85.0022.128 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 28 3
g / : 3.85.0022.129 [TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 29 3
%‘l& 3.85.0022.130 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 30 3
I 1205050  |3/8" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 12
/ 1205061 3/8" MEDIUM LOCK WASHER JS500 KANBAN 12
& 1205062 3/8" HEX NUT JS500 KANBAN 12
. : 1205010 1/4" X 1/2" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
L. or 1205020 1/4" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSEC6M 4.95.0061.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #6 Qty
- or 'T 3.85.0021.006 [TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 6 3
( N 3.85.0022.131 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 31 3
| 3.85.0022.132 [TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 32 3
& 3.85.0022.133 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 33 3
A i 3.85.0022.134 [TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 34 3
g == 3.85.0022.135 [TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 35 3
%X 3.85.0022.136 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 36 3
! 1205050 3/8" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 12
> 1205061 3/8" MEDIUM LOCK WASHER JS500 KANBAN 12
K 1205062 3/8" HEX NUT JS500 KANBAN 12
E d 1205010 1/4" X 1/2" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
L o -] 1205020 1/4" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSEC7M 4.95.0071.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #7 Qty

24" ——‘

3.85.0021.007

TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 7

3.85.0022.137

TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 37

3.85.0022.138

TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 38




L& 3.85.0022.139 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 39 3
A 3.85.0022.140 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 40 3
g L="| 3.85.0022.141 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 41 3
sia_ | 3.85.0022.142 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 42 3
8L 1205070  |7/16" X 1" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 12

(= 1205080  |7/16" HEX NUT JS500 KANBAN 12

e 1205081  |7/16" MEDIUM LOCK WASHER JS500 KANBAN 12

. : 1205010  |1/4" X 1/2" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36

L J 1205020  |1/4" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSECSM 4.95.0081.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #8 Qty

= 3.85.0021.008 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 8 3

: /ﬂ 3.85.0022.143 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 43 3

o 3.85.0022.144 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 44 3
K'-\: 3.85.0022.145 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 45 3
=1 3.85.0022.146 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 46 3
s~ | 3.85.0022.147 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 47 3
) | 3.85.0022.148 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 48 3

T . | 1205070  |7/16" X 1" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 12

J\J[ 1205080  |7/16" HEX NUT JS500 KANBAN 12

—_ 1205081  |7/16" MEDIUM LOCK WASHER JS500 KANBAN 12

1205010  |1/4" X 1/2" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
1205020  |1/4" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSECOM 4.95.0091.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #9 Qty
o 3.85.0021.009 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 9 3
r a_‘ﬂ 3.85.0022.149 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 49 3
e 3.85.0022.150 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 50 3
. _ 3.85.0022.151 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 51 3
r T~ 3.85.0022.152 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 52 3
- P 3.85.0022.153 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 53 3
g = | 3.85.0022.154 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 54 3
el =% | 1205090  |1/2" X 1" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 12
=l L 1205100  |1/2" HEX NUT JS500 KANBAN 12
L= 1205101  |1/2" MEDIUM LOCK WASHER JS500 KANBAN 12
= 1205030  |5/16" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
R | 1205040  |5/16" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSEC10M 4.95.0101.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #10 Oty
3.85.0021.010 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 10 3
3.85.0022.155 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 55 3
3.85.0022.156 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 56 3
3.85.0022.157 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 57 3




| = | 3.85.0022.158 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 58
/- P 3.85.0022.159 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 59
g :/: 3.85.0022.160 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 60
2= | 1205090  |1/2" X 1" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 12
8. P 1205100  |1/2" HEX NUT JS500 KANBAN 12
= 1205101  |1/2" MEDIUM LOCK WASHER JS500 KANBAN 12
= 1205030  |5/16" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
H i 1205040  |5/16" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSEC11M 4.95.0111.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #11 Qty
. 3.85.0021.011 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 11 3
r ] 3.85.0022.161 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 61 3
3 % 3.85.0022.162 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 62 3
= . | 3.85.0022.163 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 63 3
) e 3.85.0022.164 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 64 3
;K = 3.85.0022.165 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 65 3
2 f“: 3.85.0022.166 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 66 3
= " 1201170  |5/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR. 5 - HDG 12
=== 1201160  |5/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG kanban 12
== | 1201161  |5/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG 12
I : 1205030  |5/16" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
1205040  |5/16" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSEC12M 4.95.0121.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #12 Qty
| B 3.85.0021.012 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 12 3
i | | 3.85.0022.167 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 67 3
: %: 3.85.0022.168 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 68 3
: || 3.85.0022.169 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 69 3
X =% || [ 3850022170 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 70 3
1 __=——|[ 3850022171 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 71 3
g ) ‘|| 3.85.0022.172 [TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 72 3
= e | 1201170  |5/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR. 5 - HDG 12
| = 1201160  |5/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG kanban 12
: ) , 1201161  |5/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG 12
\ n n
H\ : 1205030  |5/16" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
1205040  |5/16" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36
TRYTSEC13M 4.95.0131.000 |ASSEMBLED TITAN TOWER SECTION #13 Qty
3.85.0021.013 |TITAN SS TOWER LEG NO. 13 3
3.85.0022.173 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 73 3
3.85.0022.174 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 74 3
3.85.0022.175 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 75 3
3.85.0022.176 |TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 76 3




LEG #13 (MARK)

==
=

3.85.0022.177

TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 77

3.85.0022.178

TITAN SS TOWER DIAGONAL NO. 78

. a8 1201170 5/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR. 5 - HDG 12
% 1201160 5/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG kanban 12
K 1201161 5/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG 12
L2 i 1205050 3/8" X 3/4" BOLT JS500 KANBAN 36
1205060 3/8" KEP NUT JS500 KANBAN 36

TRYTANCLA13 4.81.0114.000 |[2X6TOP,1X10BOTTOM 4' ANCHOR STUB LEG #14 Qty
3.85.0021.033 |TITAN SS STUB LEG NO. 14 3




